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Traffic Prosecutions, 2007 and 2008

2007

L& i AV S

Primary Offences

E P TE R

Moving Offences

PN Lk
Pedestrian Offences

MESE g1

Miscellaneous Offences

pSUINER RS
Parking Offences

#3F Grand Total

il

Arrests

2 336

194

14

2 544

(L=

Summonses

21 399

19 074

19 828

5 062

65 363

AR (TH)  ERgIaR (A

leed Penalty
(Moving)

483 912

483 912

Fixed Penalty
(Parking)

704 860

704 860

ek

Arrests

2 333

191

2 538

2008

= FERHET (17HD)
Summonses leed Penalty
(Moving)

22 046 =

16 917 453 830

22 651 =

6 060 =

66 674 453 830

SERREI AR (AHD)
leed Penalty
(Parking)

696 210

696 210



